Date

April 30, 2016
May 25-27, 2016
May 25-27, 2016
May 25-27, 2016
May 31, 2016
June 21, 2016
June 21, 2016
June 21, 2016
June 30, 2016
July 31, 2016
August 31, 2016

Kathleen Lynch - VP, Rehabilitation Care & Chronic Disease Management

Amount
$37.75
$384.48
$438.48
$54.61
$33.12
$243.80
$177.79
$17.40
$28.98
$21.33
$37.35

September 30, 2016 $26.46

Expense Category
Travel - Mileage

Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meals

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Taxi

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Travel - Mileage

Description

Local Mileage

Catholic Healthcare Leadership Program

Catholic Healthcare Leadership Program

Catholic Healthcare Leadership Program

Local Mileage

Rehabilitative Care Alliance: Annual Provincial Forum
Rehabilitative Care Alliance: Annual Provincial Forum
Rehabilitative Care Alliance: Annual Provincial Forum
Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Local Mileage



