## Kathleen Lynch - VP, Rehabilitation Care & Chronic Disease Management

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
April 30, 2016	\$37.75	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
May 25-27, 2016	\$384.48	Travel - Air Travel	Catholic Healthcare Leadership Program
May 25-27, 2016	\$438.48	Travel - Accommodation	Catholic Healthcare Leadership Program
May 25-27, 2016	\$54.61	Travel - Meals	Catholic Healthcare Leadership Program
May 31, 2016	\$33.12	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
June 21, 2016	\$243.80	Travel - Air Travel	Rehabilitative Care Alliance: Annual Provincial Forum
June 21, 2016	\$177.79	Travel - Accommodation	Rehabilitative Care Alliance: Annual Provincial Forum
June 21, 2016	\$17.40	Travel - Taxi	Rehabilitative Care Alliance: Annual Provincial Forum
June 30, 2016	\$28.98	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
July 31, 2016	\$21.33	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
August 31, 2016	\$37.35	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
September 30, 2016	\$26.46	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage